Panskeé tricko

Velikost

XL

XXL

3XL

A

1/2 obvodu
hrudniku (cm)

49
52
55
59
63

67

1/2 obvodu
pasu (cm)

49
52
55
59
63

67

C
Délka téla
od vnitiniho
ramene (cm)
70
72
74
76
79

81

D

Sife ramen

41
43
45
48
51

54

E

Délka rukavu
(cm)

22
23
24
25
26

27

F

SiFka rukavu
(cm)

155
16

16,5
17
18

19



